703 2220 Kingsway, Vancouver
$999,900

Welcome to Kensington Gardens - by award
winning developer Westbank. Walk into your
spacious NE CORNER 3 Bdrm + Den home with
2 PRIVATE balconies to enjoy the stunning open
views of the NS Mountains. OVERSIZED living/

family room perfect for growing families & a Chefs
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kitchen that includes Miele/Blomberg gas
cooktop, side-by-side refrigerators & an island
with bar seating. Other feat incl: AC with Ecobee
Smart home thermostats, wide plank engineered
firing, floor to ceiling windows & upgraded built in
cabinetry in Den. First class amenities: Concierge
in bldg, outdoor pool, hot tub, sauna, fitness
centre, theatre, meeting rooms & courtyard w/
BBQ area. Steps to all amenities: schools, buses,
T&T restaurants & cafes. BONUS: Large EV
Parking Stall on P1.

KEY INFORMATION
MLS® R2443566
Residential Attached
Victoria

3 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms
1,140 SF
$876.48 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES
Year Built: 2018

Views: GORGEOUS VIEWS OF N. SHORE MTN

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Derek Kai prec
604.868.1666
dkai@rennie.com
rennie.com/derekkai

Tracy Lam prec
778.688.8035
tlam@rennie.com

rennie.com/tracylam I.e n n ie

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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